
Numele si prenumele  

sportivului

Anul

nasterii
Nr.leg Clubul Sportiv

CN   
Ind  

2024

CN   
Echipe 

2024

TOP   
16    

2024

C.R.   

2025

Total

1 Madar Maya 2011 3819 CSM Arad 175 8 114 115 412

2 Stoica Patricia 2010 3674 CS Rapid Bucuresti 45 16 180 150 391

3 Suvei Diana 2010 3537 CSM Bistrita 114 15 83 87.5 299.5

4 Serban Kariss 2012 3562 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 45 16 138 22.5 221.5

5 Patranoiu Maria 2011 3806 CSS Buzau 45 42 87.5 174.5

6 Anca Ana Maria 2010 3974 CSM Cluj Napoca 45 4 114 2.5 165.5

7 Ionascu Nadalia 2012 3540 CS Rapid Bucuresti 45 63 57 165

8 Grigorenco Daria 2010 3881 LPS NR Constanta 5 20 73 2.5 100.5

9 Stoian Alexandra 2012 4002 LPS NR Constanta 45 9 18 22.5 94.5

10 Decsei  Emma 2010 3976 CSM Cluj Napoca 5 6 54 22.5 87.5

11 Buhaciuc Crina 2011 4122 LPS NR Constanta 5 11 48 22.5 86.5

12 Canea Kocsis Abigel 2010 3518 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 45 36 2.5 83.5

13 Balasz Boglarka 2010 3517 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 45 1 12 22.5 80.5

14 Budiu Ioana 2010 3942 CSM Medias 5 6 30 22.5 63.5

15 Ilie Andreea 2011 4282 CSO Voluntari 57 57

Galan Andreea 2012 4007 LPS NR Constanta 57 57

Tap Maia 2011 5040 LPS NR Constanta 57 57
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18 Voinea Natalia 2010 3913 CSS Craiova 1.5 6 22.5 30

19 Matache Ana 2010 3643 CSM Slatina 1.5 5 22.5 29

20 Mentel Nicole 2010 4124 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 10 2.5 14

21 Murariu Miruna 2011 4192 CSM Moinesti 5 6 2.5 13.5
22 Minghiras AnaMaria 2011 4126 LPS NR Constanta 5 5 2.5 12.5

Barbu Sara 2010 3882 LPS NR Constanta 5 5 2.5 12.5
24 Tanase Adelina 2010 3776 CSM Bistrita 5 4 2.5 11.5
25 David Riana 2011 3699 CN Al.Vlahuta R.S 5 6 11

Sardeni Teodora 2013 4237 CSM Moinesti 1.5 7 2.5 11
27 Trusculescu Iarina 2011 4045 CSS Craiova 5 2 2.5 9.5
28 Jumate Theodora 2010 3642 CSM Slatina 1.5 5 2.5 9
29 Cucerzan Sonia 2010 3940 CSM Medias 5 2 1.5 8.5
30 Cravcenco Valeria 2010 CSM Moinesti 8 8

Chirilescu  Crina 2010 4123 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 4 2.5 8
32 Birloncea Maia 2011 4103 CSM Medias 5 2.5 7.5

Stancu Raisa 2012 4489 CSS Craiova 1.5 5 1 7.5
34 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 5 2 7

Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 7 7
36 Baragan Diana 2010 3679 ASCOV Pantelimon 1.5 5 6.5

Serbanescu Riana 2011 3701 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 5 6.5

Ionescu Ioana 2012 4306 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 1.5 6.5

Tini Alina 2012 4116 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 5 6.5
40 Nemeth Alessia 2012 4102 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1.5 4 5.5



Mircea Ingrid 2011 4000 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1 2 2.5 5.5
42 Dumitru Cristina 2010 3673 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2 1.5 5

Comsa Patricia 2010 4173 CSM Medias 1.5 2 1.5 5

Verzea Stefania 2012 4082 ACS Vointa Campulung 5 5
45 Bretan Natalia 2013 4212 CSM Victoria Carei 1 2 1.5 4.5
46 Pribeagu Bianca Maria 2012 3994 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 2.5 4

Pop Amalia 2013 4471 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1 1.5 4
48 Petculescu Letitia 2011 4004 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1 1 3.5
49 Costache Dana 2011 4125 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1.5 3
50 Bejan Boglarka 2011 3923 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 1.5 1 2.5

Miu Maria 2012 4413 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1.5 1 2.5

Mosneagu Maia 2011 CS Somuz Falticeni 2.5 2.5
53 Horvat Teodora 2011 CSM Arad 2 2

Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 2 2

Bialis Nina 2014 4683 CS Comunal Dumbravita 2 2

Iatan Delia 2011 3945 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1 1 2
57 Vasile Ilinca 2010 3677 ASCOV Pantelimon 1.5 1.5

Bujdoso Anna 2010 4404 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 1.5 1.5

Sipos Ina 2013 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Joita Patricia 2011 3872 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5

Bagneanu Raisa 2011 4749 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 1.5

Druga Ioana 2013 4490 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1.5

Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5



Pastina Izabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5
65 Sandor Roza 2012 4429 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 1

Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN AV Rm.Sarat 1 1

Irinariu Bianca 2011 4008 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1

Napoltz Sarah 2013 4209 LPS Satu Mare 1 1

Ilie Alexandra 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 1 1

Paun Maria 2011 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1 1

Ivan Adriana 2013 3949 CSM Buzau 1 1

Kostelnick Claudia 2011 CSM Bistrita 1 1



Numele si prenumele  

sportivului

Anul

nasterii
Nr.leg Clubul Sportiv

CN   
Ind  

2024

CN   
Echipe 

2024

TOP   
16    

2024

C.R.   

2024

Total

1 Madar Maya 2011 3819 CSM Arad 175 8 114 22.5 319.5

2 Suvei Diana 2010 3537 CSM Bistrita 114 15 83 87.5 299.5

3 Stoica Patricia 2010 3674 CS Rapid Bucuresti 45 16 180 57 298

4 Serban Kariss 2012 3562 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 45 16 138 22.5 221.5

5 Anca Ana Maria 2010 3974 CSM Cluj Napoca 45 4 114 22.5 185.5

6 Patranoiu Maria 2011 3806 CSS Buzau 45 42 57 144

7 Ionascu Nadalia 2012 3540 CS Rapid Bucuresti 45 63 22.5 130.5

8 Canea Kocsis Abigel 2010 3518 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 45 36 22.5 103.5

9 Grigorenco Daria 2010 3881 LPS NR Constanta 5 20 73 2.5 100.5

10 Stoian Alexandra 2012 4002 LPS NR Constanta 45 9 18 22.5 94.5

11 Buhaciuc Crina 2011 4122 LPS NR Constanta 5 11 48 2.5 66.5

Decsei  Emma 2010 3976 CSM Cluj Napoca 5 6 54 1.5 66.5

13 Balasz Boglarka 2010 3517 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 45 1 12 2.5 60.5

14 Budiu Ioana 2010 3942 CSM Medias 5 6 30 1 42

15 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 5 2 22.5 29.5

16 Murariu Miruna 2011 4192 CSM Moinesti 5 6 2.5 13.5

17 Minghiras AnaMaria 2011 4126 LPS NR Constanta 5 5 1.5 11.5
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Barbu Sara 2010 3882 LPS NR Constanta 5 5 1.5 11.5

Tanase Adelina 2010 3776 CSM Bistrita 5 4 2.5 11.5

Mentel Nicole 2010 4124 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 10 11.5

21 David Riana 2011 3699 CN Al.Vlahuta R.S 5 6 11
22 Trusculescu Iarina 2011 4045 CSS Craiova 5 2 2.5 9.5

Cucerzan Sonia 2010 3940 CSM Medias 5 2 2.5 9.5
24 Baragan Diana 2010 3679 ASCOV Pantelimon 1.5 5 2.5 9

Jumate Theodora 2010 3642 CSM Slatina 1.5 5 2.5 9

Matache Ana 2010 3643 CSM Slatina 1.5 5 2.5 9
27 Sardeni Teodora 2013 4237 CSM Moinesti 1.5 7 8.5

Voinea Natalia 2010 3913 CSS Craiova 1.5 6 1 8.5
29 Serbanescu Riana 2011 3701 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 5 1.5 8

Cravcenco Valeria 2010 CSM Moinesti 8 8
31 Birloncea Maia 2011 4103 CSM Medias 5 2.5 7.5

Ionescu Ioana 2012 4306 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 2.5 7.5
33 Chirilescu  Crina 2010 4123 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 4 1.5 7

Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 7 7
35 Stancu Raisa 2012 4489 CSS Craiova 1.5 5 6.5

Tini Alina 2012 4116 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 5 6.5
37 Dumitru Cristina 2010 3673 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2 2.5 6
38 Nemeth Alessia 2012 4102 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1.5 4 5.5
39 Comsa Patricia 2010 4173 CSM Medias 1.5 2 1.5 5

Verzea Stefania 2012 4082 ACS Vointa Campulung 5 5



41 Petculescu Letitia 2011 4004 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1 1.5 4
42 Vasile Ilinca 2010 3677 ASCOV Pantelimon 1.5 1.5 3

Bretan Natalia 2013 4212 CSM Victoria Carei 1 2 3

Mircea Ingrid 2011 4000 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1 2 3
45 Pribeagu Bianca Maria 2012 3994 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 1 2.5

Pop Amalia 2013 4471 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1 2.5

Bujdoso Anna 2010 4404 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 1.5 1 2.5
48 Horvat Teodora 2011 CSM Arad 2 2

Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 2 2

Bialis Nina 2014 4683 CS Comunal Dumbravita 2 2
51 Bejan Boglarka 2011 3923 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 1.5 1.5

Tudor Raisa 2010 4543 FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 1.5

Sipos Ina 2013 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Joita Patricia 2011 3872 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5

Sandor Roza 2012 4429 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1.5

Costache Dana 2011 4125 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1.5

Miu Maria 2012 4413 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1.5 1.5
58 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN AV Rm.Sarat 1 1

Bagneanu Raisa 2011 4749 CS Vointa Campulung 1 1

Irinariu Bianca 2011 4008 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1

Iatan Delia 2011 3945 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1 1

Napoltz Sarah 2013 4209 LPS Satu Mare 1 1



Numele si prenumele  
sportivului

Anul
nasterii

Nr.leg Clubul Sportiv
CN   
Ind  

2024

CN   
Echipe 
2024

TOP   
16    

2024

C.R.   
2024

Total

1 Madar Maya 2011 3819 CSM Arad 175 8 114 22.5 319.5

2 Suvei Diana 2010 3537 CSM Bistrita 114 15 83 87.5 299.5

3 Stoica Patricia 2010 3674 CS Rapid Bucuresti 45 16 180 57 298

4 Serban Kariss 2012 3562 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 45 16 138 22.5 221.5

5 Anca Ana Maria 2010 3974 CSM Cluj Napoca 45 4 114 22.5 185.5

6 Patranoiu Maria 2011 3806 SCM Gloria Buzau 45 42 57 144

7 Ionascu Nadalia 2012 3540 CS Rapid Bucuresti 45 63 22.5 130.5

8 Canea Kocsis Abigel 2010 3518 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 45 36 22.5 103.5

9 Grigorenco Daria 2010 3881 LPS NR Constanta 5 20 73 2.5 100.5

10 Stoian Alexandra 2012 4002 LPS NR Constanta 45 9 18 22.5 94.5

11 Buhaciuc Crina 2011 4122 LPS NR Constanta 5 11 48 2.5 66.5

Decsei  Emma 2010 3976 CSM Cluj Napoca 5 6 54 1.5 66.5

13 Balasz Boglarka 2010 3517 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 45 1 12 2.5 60.5

14 Budiu Ioana 2010 3942 CSM Medias 5 6 30 1 42

15 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 5 2 22.5 29.5

16 Murariu Miruna 2011 4192 CSM Moinesti 5 6 2.5 13.5

17 Minghiras AnaMaria 2011 4126 LPS NR Constanta 5 5 1.5 11.5
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Clasamentul Junioare U 15 
LUNA IANUARIE 2025  



Barbu Sara 2010 3882 LPS NR Constanta 5 5 1.5 11.5

Tanase Adelina 2010 3776 CSM Bistrita 5 4 2.5 11.5

Mentel Nicole 2010 4124 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 10 11.5

21 David Riana 2011 3699 CN Al.Vlahuta R.S 5 6 11
22 Trusculescu Iarina 2011 4045 CSM Arad 5 2 2.5 9.5

Cucerzan Sonia 2010 3940 CSM Medias 5 2 2.5 9.5
24 Baragan Diana 2010 3679 ASCOV Pantelimon 1.5 5 2.5 9

Jumate Theodora 2010 3642 CSM Slatina 1.5 5 2.5 9

Matache Ana 2010 3643 CSM Slatina 1.5 5 2.5 9
27 Sardeni Teodora 2013 4237 CSM Moinesti 1.5 7 8.5

Voinea Natalia 2010 3913 CSS Craiova 1.5 6 1 8.5
29 Serbanescu Riana 2011 3701 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 5 1.5 8

Cravcenco Valeria 2010 CSM Moinesti 8 8
31 Birloncea Maia 2011 4103 CSM Medias 5 2.5 7.5

Ionescu Ioana 2012 4306 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 2.5 7.5
33 Chirilescu  Crina 2010 4123 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 4 1.5 7

Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Moinesti 7 7
35 Stancu Raisa 2012 4489 CSS Craiova 1.5 5 6.5

Tini Alina 2012 4116 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 5 6.5
37 Dumitru Cristina 2010 3673 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2 2.5 6
38 Nemeth Alessia 2012 4102 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1.5 4 5.5
39 Comsa Patricia 2010 4173 CSM Medias 1.5 2 1.5 5

Verzea Stefania 2012 4082 ACS Vointa Campulung 5 5



41 Petculescu Letitia 2011 4004 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1 1.5 4
42 Vasile Ilinca 2010 3677 ASCOV Pantelimon 1.5 1.5 3

Bretan Natalia 2013 4212 LPS Satu Mare 1 2 3

Mircea Ingrid 2011 4000 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1 2 3
45 Pribeagu Bianca Maria 2012 3994 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 1 2.5

Pop Amalia 2013 4471 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1 2.5

Bujdoso Anna 2010 4404 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 1.5 1 2.5
48 Horvat Teodora 2011 CSM Arad 2 2

Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 2 2

Bialis Nina 2014 4683 CS Comunal Dumbravita 2 2
51 Bejan Boglarka 2011 3923 CNNM Targu Secuiesc 1.5 1.5

Tudor Raisa 2010 4543 FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 1.5

Sipos Ina 2013 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Joita Patricia 2011 3872 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5

Sandor Roza 2012 4429 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1.5

Costache Dana 2011 4125 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1.5

Miu Maria 2012 4413 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1.5 1.5
58 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN AV Rm.Sarat 1 1

Bagneanu Raisa 2011 4749 CS Vointa Campulung 1 1

Irinariu Bianca 2011 4008 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1

Iatan Delia 2011 3945 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1 1

Napoltz Sarah 2013 4209 LPS Satu Mare 1 1


